
Convener Time Table
CC: 1. Staff Circulation

2. Notice Board

GOVERNMEI{T COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SECTOR-20-D CHNADIGARH
Allotment of Rooms for various Classes & Subjects- August 2022- January-2023

Period Room No. TeacherS.No. Class Section
27t M.Ed.-l All

28M.Ed.-ilr All2

All 93 PGDG&C

Compulsory & EPC 31

4 B.Ed-r

A

32

5 B.Ed.-l

B Compulsory & EPC

6 B.Ed.-I Pedagogy

6 Dr. Sanjeev KumarI Sc-l ilt

ilt Et Lab Dr. Anurag Sankhianii SSt-I

ilt 32 Dr. Lilu Ramilt P.Sc

3 Dr. Mukhtiar SinghIV Punjabi ill

ill 31 Dr. NeelamPaul

Dr. Suman KhokhharVI Computer Science Computer Lab

lil 33 Dr. Nisha Singhvil Maths-l

viii Eng-l I 34 Dr. Balwinder Kaur

IX I,, "uL 35 Arirc{rDrEng-' g Dr. Sonikax sst-ilt

xi Hi-t & skt Seminar Room Dr. A.K. Srivastava

Et Lab Dr. Vijay Phogatxil sst-ll IV

IV 31 Dr. Sheojee singhXIII Sc-l I

IV 32 Mr. Ravinderxiv L.Sc

IV Mr. SanjeevXV Fine Arts

XVI Hi-il IV 33

Ll

Dr. Kusum

xvll Eco IV 34 Dr. Meena

xvilt Maths-ll IV 35 Dr. Upasana

xix Ene-lll ry Dr. K+rl
XX H.Sc IV H.Sc. Lab

3
Dr. Sapna Nanda

xxi Mysic IV Music Room Dr. Aarti
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Convener Time Table
CC: 1. Staff Circulation

2. Notice Board

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF BDUCATION, SECTOR-20-D CHNADIGARH
Allotment of Rooms for various Classes & Subjects- August 2022- Janaary-2023

Period Room No. TeacherS.No. Class Section
27t M.Ed.-l All

28M.Ed.-ilt Ail2

All 93 PGDG&C

31

4 B.Ed-l

A Compulsory & EPC

32

5 B.Ed.-l

B Compulsory & EPC

6 B.Ed.-I Pedagogy

6 Dr. Sanjeev Kumari Sc-l ilt

Et Lab Dr. Anurag Sankhianil SSt-I ilt

32 Dr. Lilu Ramiii P.Sc ill

Dr. Mukhtiar SinghIV Punjabi ilt 3

ilr 31 Dr. NeelamPaul

Dr. Suman KhokhharVI Computer Science Computer Lab

33 Dr. Nisha Singhvil Maths-l

VIII Eng-ll ilt 34 Dr. Balwinder Kaur

ix 1,, Tt 35 Arir.fuDrEng"' g Dr. SonikaX sst-l r I

XI Hi-r & skt ilt Seminar Room Dr. A.K. Srivastava

Dr. Vijay Phogatxtl sst-il IV Et Lab

IV 31 Dr. Sheojee singhXIII Sc-l I

IV Mr. Ravinderxiv L.Sc

Mr. SanjeevXV Fine Arts IV

XVI Hi-lt IV 33

tl
Dr. Kusum

xvii Eco IV 34 Dr. Meena

xvilt Maths-ll IV 35 Dr. Upasana

xix Eng-lll ry Dr. Rqqr

XX H.Sc IV H.Sc. Lab

'r
Dr. Sapna Nanda

xxl Mysic. IV Music Room Dr. Aarti
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